
1 1 SHRI KALAM KHAN S/O SHRI ISLAM KHAN,
SHRI NADEEM KHAN S/O ISLAM KHAN, MOHD.
RAFIQ S/O ISLAM KHAN, SHRI MOSHIN KHAN
S/O ISLAM KHAN, SHRI LATIF S/O ISLAM KHAN,
SHRI SALIM S/O ISLAM KHAN, SHRI HAFIZ S/O
ISLAM KHAN

- 11/OA/S/114 12.5MIX. 0 CHIMANPURA 1136002144

2 1 SHRI KALAM KHAN S/O SHRI ISLAM KHAN,
SHRI NADEEM KHAN S/O ISLAM KHAN, MOHD.
RAFIQ S/O ISLAM KHAN, SHRI MOSHIN KHAN
S/O ISLAM KHAN, SHRI LATIF S/O ISLAM KHAN,
SHRI SALIM S/O ISLAM KHAN, SHRI HAFIZ S/O
ISLAM KHAN

- 11/OA/S/127 12.5MIX. 0 CHIMANPURA 1136002158

3 1 SHRI KALAM KHAN S/O SHRI ISLAM KHAN,
SHRI NADEEM KHAN S/O ISLAM KHAN, MOHD.
RAFIQ S/O ISLAM KHAN, SHRI MOSHIN KHAN
S/O ISLAM KHAN, SHRI LATIF S/O ISLAM KHAN,
SHRI SALIM S/O ISLAM KHAN, SHRI HAFIZ S/O
ISLAM KHAN

- 11/OA/S/130 12.5MIX. 0 CHIMANPURA 1136002161

4 1 SHRI KALAM KHAN S/O SHRI ISLAM KHAN,
SHRI NADEEM KHAN S/O ISLAM KHAN, MOHD.
RAFIQ S/O ISLAM KHAN, SHRI MOSHIN KHAN
S/O ISLAM KHAN, SHRI LATIF S/O ISLAM KHAN,
SHRI SALIM S/O ISLAM KHAN, SHRI HAFIZ S/O
ISLAM KHAN

- 11/OA/S/138 12.5MIX. 0 CHIMANPURA 1136002168

5 1 SHRI KALAM KHAN S/O SHRI ISLAM KHAN,
SHRI NADEEM KHAN S/O ISLAM KHAN, MOHD.
RAFIQ S/O ISLAM KHAN, SHRI MOSHIN KHAN
S/O ISLAM KHAN, SHRI LATIF S/O ISLAM KHAN,
SHRI SALIM S/O ISLAM KHAN, SHRI HAFIZ S/O
ISLAM KHAN

- 11/OA/S/139 12.5MIX. 0 CHIMANPURA 1136002169

6 1 SHRI KALAM KHAN S/O SHRI ISLAM KHAN,
SHRI NADEEM KHAN S/O ISLAM KHAN, MOHD.
RAFIQ S/O ISLAM KHAN, SHRI MOSHIN KHAN
S/O ISLAM KHAN, SHRI LATIF S/O ISLAM KHAN,
SHRI SALIM S/O ISLAM KHAN, SHRI HAFIZ S/O
ISLAM KHAN

- 11/IA/120 200MIX. 0 CHIMANPURA 1136003315
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SCHEME : RING ROAD [ZONE-11] CHIMANPURA (KAHTEDAR OF 200 FEET SECTOR ROAD ELENZA TO RING ROAD ) 
DATED : 22/12/2022 PAGE NO.: 1

S.No Applicant ID & Name Applicant Village Plot/Shop No SizeType Block No. Location of Plot Service No.


